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 Po. 1 - # 706 KUCHARCZYK K. - Triumph 2:01.690

Best Lap

1 2:07.256 14:49:58.653

2 2:05.523 14:52:04.176

3 5:23.297 14:57:27.473

4 2:09.696 14:59:37.169

5 2:04.950 15:01:42.119

6 2:03.930 15:03:46.049

7 2:02.729 15:05:48.778

8 2:02.364 15:07:51.142

9 2:01.690 15:09:52.832

10 2:02.048 15:11:54.880

11 2:03.236 15:13:58.116

12 2:03.444 15:16:01.560

13 2:02.132 15:18:03.692

14 2:03.573 15:20:07.265

 Po. 2 - # 708 MELNIKAS E. - Kawasaki ZX10R + 04.588

Diff. First

1 2:15.856 14:49:47.366

2 2:14.253 14:52:01.619

3 2:11.810 14:54:13.429

4 2:12.125 14:56:25.554

5 2:11.369 14:58:36.923

6 6:25.440 15:05:02.363

7 2:12.996 15:07:15.359

8 2:07.467 15:09:22.826

9 2:08.694 15:11:31.520

10 2:06.278 15:13:37.798

 Po. 3 - # 727 MA SKI A. - Suzuki GSX600R + 06.518

Diff. First

1 2:17.572 14:50:43.194

2 2:18.101 14:53:01.295

3 2:15.062 14:55:16.357

4 2:14.694 14:57:31.051

5 2:13.538 14:59:44.589

6 2:11.241 15:01:55.830

7 2:09.927 15:04:05.757

8 2:12.045 15:06:17.802

9 2:14.529 15:08:32.331

10 2:08.208 15:10:40.539

11 2:09.259 15:12:49.798

12 2:13.434 15:15:03.232

 Po. 4 - # 704 KONOPINSKI K. - Yamaha R1 RN22+ 08.467

Diff. First

1 2:13.797 14:50:10.525

2 2:10.157 14:52:20.682

3 2:11.556 14:54:32.238

4 2:20.612 14:56:52.850

5 2:20.483 14:59:13.333

6 2:20.804 15:01:34.137

7 2:18.185 15:03:52.322

8 2:16.209 15:06:08.531

9 2:24.400 15:08:32.931

10 2:21.595 15:10:54.526

11 2:17.209 15:13:11.735

12 2:14.078 15:15:25.813

13 2:19.946 15:17:45.759

14 2:12.987 15:19:58.746

 Po. 5 - # 718 CIE!LAK M. - Suzuki GSXR1000 + 08.576

Diff. First

1 2:13.048 14:50:10.768

2 2:10.266 14:52:21.034

3 20:25.850 15:12:46.884

4 2:33.503 15:15:20.387

5 2:26.704 15:17:47.091

 Po. 6 - # 723 FRONTCZAK M. - Yamaha R6 + 09.437

Diff. First

1 2:16.519 14:54:25.952

2 2:17.048 14:56:43.000

3 2:16.563 14:58:59.563

4 2:16.167 15:01:15.730

5 2:13.796 15:03:29.526

6 2:13.248 15:05:42.774

7 2:11.127 15:07:53.901

 Po. 7 - # 736 STATULEVICIUS A. - Ducati 848 EVO+ 10.988

Diff. First

1 2:15.293 14:57:39.912

2 2:16.295 14:59:56.207

3 2:18.739 15:02:14.946

4 2:16.102 15:04:31.048

5 2:12.678 15:06:43.726

 Po. 8 - # 733 POLASIK R. - Yamaha R6 + 19.294

Diff. First

1 2:22.139 14:52:33.277

2 2:29.332 14:55:02.609

3 2:20.984 14:57:23.593

4 15:24.089 15:12:47.682

5 5:39.266 15:18:26.948

6 2:23.931 15:20:50.879

 Po. 9 - # 702 FALKOWSKI T. - Suzuki GSXR600 + 19.963

Diff. First

1 2:21.653 14:51:37.061

2 2:24.817 14:54:01.878

3 2:29.824 14:56:31.702

4 2:29.452 14:59:01.154

5 2:26.283 15:01:27.437

6 2:24.380 15:03:51.817

7 6:32.476 15:10:24.293

8 2:28.046 15:12:52.339

9 2:27.065 15:15:19.404

10 2:22.954 15:17:42.358

11 2:29.985 15:20:12.343

Fastest lap: 2:01.690 
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 Po. 10 - # 725 HEITZMAN T. - Kawasaki ZX10R + 25.386

Diff. First

1 2:37.444 14:50:35.256

2 2:30.384 14:53:05.640

3 2:28.756 14:55:34.396

4 2:29.579 14:58:03.975

5 14:42.400 15:12:46.375

6 2:33.670 15:15:20.045

7 2:27.076 15:17:47.121

 Po. 11 - # 759 LUTY J. - BMW + 28.318

Diff. First

1 2:39.256 15:08:32.610

2 2:36.108 15:11:08.718

3 2:32.318 15:13:41.036

4 2:30.008 15:16:11.044

5 2:31.637 15:18:42.681

 Po. 12 - # 732 PIELACH J. - MV AGUSTA 800 F3 + 29.870

Diff. First

1 7:19.822 14:59:47.168

2 2:31.560 15:02:18.728

3 2:31.852 15:04:50.580

Fastest lap: 2:01.690 
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